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Bus 4612 Bairro dos Marinheiros - Palmela (Terminal) Go to website

Direction
Palmela (Terminal) P4 — Bº Marinheiros (Estr 3 Concel)

38 stops

Open route schedule

Palmela (Terminal) P4

Palmela (Serra Louro 8)

Palmela (AV 25 Abril 32)

Palmela (En379 X R STA Rafaela)

Palmela (QTA S Brás)

Palmela (EN 379 X Estr DOS Canorios)

Estrada Nacional 379 231

QTA Anjo ( Hipermercado)

QTA Anjo (AV 25 Abril 152)

QTA Anjo (109)

QTA Anjo (Socar)

QTA Anjo (ESC Primária)

QTA Anjo (Cemitério)

Cabanas (Placa FIM Localidade)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal) URB Nova

Cabanas (ESC Primária)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal 278)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal 127)

Cabanas (AV Visc Tojal 75)

SÃO Gonçalo (Estr 4 Castelos)

Estrada Vila Amélia Frente (X) Rua do Vidro

Route schedule
Palmela (Terminal) P4 — Bº Marinheiros (Estr 3 Concel)

Monday 08:00-20:20

Tuesday 08:00-20:20

Wednesday 08:00-20:20

Thursday 08:00-20:20

Friday 08:00-20:20

Saturday 08:00-20:20

Sunday 08:00-13:55

Route info

Direction: Palmela (Terminal) P4

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4612-1237326367-418049217
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Frente International School of Palmela

Estrada Vila Amélia (Restaurante)

Vila Amélia (AV António Xavier DE Lima)

R DOS Fazendeiros X R DO Sol

Rua dos Fazendeiros (Frente Centro de Jardinagem)

Quinta da Marquesa (Vivenda das Rosas)

Marquesa I E II ( RUA 77)

Marquesa I E II ( RUA 25)

Estrada Circular Norte 231

Estrada Circular Norte Lote 219

Penalva (Estação)

R das Fazendas

R 25 Abril X R DAS Fazendas

Bº Alentejano (R 25 Abril) Ringue

Bº Marinheiros (R Força Povo)C Saúde

Bº Marinheiros (R Luis Camões 8)

Bº Marinheiros (Estr 3 Concel)



Direction
Bº Marinheiros (Estr 3 Concel) — Palmela (Terminal) P4

40 stops

Open route schedule

Bº Marinheiros (Estr 3 Concel)

Bº Marinheiros (R Luis Camões 8)

Bº Marinheiros (R Ramiro Silva Grilo)

Bº Alentejano (R 25 Abril) Ringue

R 25 Abril X R DAS Fazendas

R das Fazendas

Estrada Circular Norte 231

Estrada Circular Norte Lote 219

Penalva (Estação)

Marquesa I E II ( RUA 25)

Marquesa I E II ( RUA 77)

Marquesa I E II (Estr DAS Fontainhas)

Parque industrial de fornecedores

Rua dos Fazendeiros (Centro de Jardinagem)

R DOS Fazendeiros X R DO Sol

Vila Amélia (AV António Xavier DE Lima)

Estr Vila Amélia 24

International School of Palmela

Estr Vila Amélia

SÃO Gonçalo (Estr 4 Castelos)

SÃO Gonçalo (EN 379 10)

Cabanas (AV Visc Tojal 75)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal 127)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal 278)

Cabanas (ESC Primária)

Route schedule
Bº Marinheiros (Estr 3 Concel) — Palmela (Terminal) P4

Monday 07:05-21:40

Tuesday 07:05-21:40

Wednesday 07:05-21:40

Thursday 07:05-21:40

Friday 07:05-21:40

Saturday 09:05-21:40

Sunday 14:05-18:05

Route info

Direction: Bº Marinheiros (Estr 3 Concel)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4612-1237326367-418049217


Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal) URB Nova

Cabanas (Placa FIM Localidade)

QTA Anjo (Cemitério)

QTA Anjo (ESC Primária)

QTA Anjo (Socar)

QTA Anjo (109)

QTA Anjo (AV 25 Abril 152)

QTA Anjo ( Hipermercado)

QTA Anjo (En379 231)

Palmela (EN 379 X Estr DOS Canorios)

Palmela (QTA S Brás)

Palmela (En379 X R STA Rafaela)

Palmela (AV 25 Abril 32)

Palmela (Serra Louro 8)

Palmela (Terminal) P4

4612 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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